
GR Mohd. Nurahimin Abd. Halim PAHANG Melaka

NR Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM Subang

1 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim PAH 95 98 100 99 94 94 94 96 94 92 96 99 1151 - 32 x GOLD

2 Muhammad Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin PAH 99 98 100 99 89 90 90 93 93 97 94 96 1138 - 36 x SILVER

3 Mohamad Lutfi Othman NSE 97 100 98 98 85 92 90 92 97 94 95 94 1132 - 33 x BRONZE

4 Zul Haziq Rosli WPA 96 96 97 97 91 90 92 90 95 94 98 91 1127 - 33 x

5 Muhamad Zubair Mohamad WPA 97 93 97 95 94 92 95 92 93 90 92 97 1127 - 27 x

6 Razi Aizat Adzha PRK 97 96 93 98 92 90 98 88 94 95 90 91 1122 - 30 x

7 Abdul Hanif Ali TRG 97 99 96 100 87 87 91 89 91 93 94 94 1118 - 33 x

8 Syed Muhammad Haziqquddin Syed Hamid PAH 98 96 98 97 86 94 84 89 93 92 97 93 1117 - 27 x

9 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak PRK 94 95 93 92 91 96 85 84 96 91 91 98 1106 - 30 x

10 Nur'Shamier Hidzad Kamaruzzaman NSE 96 95 97 97 85 90 84 92 89 95 91 93 1104 - 25 x

11 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi PRK 96 90 97 94 78 93 85 87 96 96 94 95 1101 - 26 x

12 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah SEL 98 95 95 99 81 88 87 92 94 94 93 83 1099 - 23 x

13 Chang Chia Hoong SEL 95 95 96 92 83 88 92 91 89 92 86 93 1092 - 17 x

14 Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii TRG 95 96 95 91 89 88 88 91 89 88 88 91 1089 - 21 x

15 Muhammad Haziq Amzar Md. Razib TRG 94 99 96 96 88 89 84 87 91 86 88 87 1085 - 24 x

16 Amir Nur Haiqal Za'anor WPA 91 92 90 92 89 88 87 86 95 91 89 89 1079 - 16 x

17 Ahmad Najmi Mazlan NSE 94 89 96 98 83 85 89 80 88 90 87 90 1069 - 20 x

18 Mohd. Aiman Arif Shaharudin KED DNS 0 - x

19 Muhammad 'Izzat Saufi Burhanudin JOH DNS 0 - x

20 Amirul Hakim Nor Azhar KED DNS 0 - x

21 Ahmad Syahmi Azman Shah KED DNS 0 - x

Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012Sukan Malaysia Ke-15, 2012

Kuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - PahangKuantan - Pahang

07 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 201207 - 14 July 2012

Standing Kneeling

WED 11 JULY 2012 START TIME 09:00

17.06.2012

FINAL RESULT

RemarkRank

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - INDIVIDUAL

Name

1152

Series
Total

1155 05.05.2012

Prone
State



Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar M.Badrin

Ahmad Aqqad Yahaya Ariff

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar

Mohd. Zubair Muhamad

Shahrizal Ishak

PAHANG 292 292 298 295 269 278 268 278 280 281 287 288 3406 - 95 x GOLD

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim PAH 95 98 100 99 94 94 94 96 94 92 96 99 1151 - 32 x

Muhammad Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin PAH 99 98 100 99 89 90 90 93 93 97 94 96 1138 - 36 x

Syed Muhammad Haziqquddin Syed Hamid PAH 98 96 98 97 86 94 84 89 93 92 97 93 1117 - 27 x

WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 284 281 284 284 274 270 274 268 283 275 279 277 3333 - 76 x SILVER

Zul Haziq Rosli WPA 96 96 97 97 91 90 92 90 95 94 98 91 1127 - 33 x

Muhamad Zubair Mohamad WPA 97 93 97 95 94 92 95 92 93 90 92 97 1127 - 27 x

Amir Nur Haiqal Za'anor WPA 91 92 90 92 89 88 87 86 95 91 89 89 1079 - 16 x

PERAK 287 281 283 284 261 279 268 259 286 282 275 284 3329 - 86 x BRONZE

Razi Aizat Adzha PRK 97 96 93 98 92 90 98 88 94 95 90 91 1122 - 30 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak PRK 94 95 93 92 91 96 85 84 96 91 91 98 1106 - 30 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi PRK 96 90 97 94 78 93 85 87 96 96 94 95 1101 - 26 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 287 284 291 293 253 267 263 264 274 279 273 277 3305 - 78 x

Mohamad Lutfi Othman NSE 97 100 98 98 85 92 90 92 97 94 95 94 1132 - 33 x

Nur'Shamier Hidzad Kamaruzzaman NSE 96 95 97 97 85 90 84 92 89 95 91 93 1104 - 25 x

Ahmad Najmi Mazlan NSE 94 89 96 98 83 85 89 80 88 90 87 90 1069 - 20 x

TERENGGANU 286 294 287 287 264 264 263 267 271 267 270 272 3292 - 78 x

Abdul Hanif Ali TRG 97 99 96 100 87 87 91 89 91 93 94 94 1118 - 33 x

Ahmad Adib Aiman Mohd. Rafii TRG 95 96 95 91 89 88 88 91 89 88 88 91 1089 - 21 x

Muhammad Haziq Amzar Md. Razib TRG 94 99 96 96 88 89 84 87 91 86 88 87 1085 - 24 x
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